SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

First Addition to 1000 Oaks Phase 10

13290

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	3	EA	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 9,300.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,116.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,472.00	\$ 10,416.00
Extra Manhole Depth	15.5	VF	\$ 310.00	\$ 4,805.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 576.60
Total Cost			\$ 347.20	\$ 5,381.60
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			_	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				/
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				·
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			-	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			-	/
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			•	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			•	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			•	
Engineering @ 12%				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 15,797.60

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	1/13/2023

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

First Addition to 1000 Oaks Phase 10

13290

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Total Cost
8" PVC	588	LF	\$45.25		26,607.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$	3,192.84
Total Cost			\$ 50.68	\$	29,799.84
Sanitary Sewer Trench Compaction	588	TF	\$ 4.20	\$	2,469.60
Engineering @ 12%			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$	296.35
Total Cost			\$ 4.70	\$	2,765.95
			1	• • • •	
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost				L	
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost				L	
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost	┥━━━┝			L	
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost		-		L	
Engineering @ 10%					
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				-	
		_			
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost			-		
	┥━━━┢				
Engineering @ 12%			_		
Total Cost					
	┥━━━┝		-		
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
	┥╾╾╾┝		4		
Engineering @ 12%	1 1		1		
Total Cost	1 1				
	┫━━━┢		+	• •••• •	
Engineering @ 12%	1 1				
Total Cost	1 1				
	┫━━━┢		1	• ·	
Engineering @ 12%	1 1		1		
Total Cost	1 1				
				• — ·	
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$	32,565.7

Prepared By: EEA Date: 1/13/2023